
WEIR TENNIS CLUB    --    VETS FIXTURES 2019

Women1(Div 7B) Women2(Div 9A) Women3(Div 9C)

Thu Aug 15

Sun Aug 18

Mon Aug 19

Tue Aug 20 Mt Vernon 2.  (A)

Wed Aug 21

Thu Aug 22

Fri Aug 23

Sat Aug 24

Sun Aug 25

Mon Aug 26

Tue Aug 27 Stepps 3.  (A)

Wed Aug 28

Thu Aug 29

Fri Aug 30

Sat Sept 31

Sun Sept 1

Mon Sept 2

Tue Sept 3 Titwood 4.  (A)

Wed Sept 4

Thu Sept 5 Bearsden 4.  (H)

Fri Sept 6

Sat Sept 7

Sun Sept 8 Helensburgh 4  (A)

Mon Sept 9 Rutherglen 3.  (A)

Tue Sept 10

Wed Sept 11 Craighelen 2.  (A)

Thu Sept 12 Kirkhill 3.  (H)

Fri Sept 13

Sat Sept 14

Sun Sept 15

Mon Sept 16

Tue Sept 17

Wed Sept 18

Thu Sept 19 Cardross.  (H)

Fri Sept 20

Sat Sept 21

Sun Sept 22

Mon Sept 23

Tue Sept 24 Kilmacolm 2.  (A) Drumchapel 2.  (H)

Wed Sept 25

Thu Sept 26 Lenzie 2  (A) Fort Matilda 3.  (H)

DATE



Fri Sept 27

Sat  Sept 28

Sun Sept 29

Mon Sept 30

Tue Oct 1 Westerton.  (H) Hillhead 5.  (A)

Wed Oct 2

Thu Oct 3

Fri Oct 4

Sat Oct 5

Sun Oct 6

Mon Oct 7

Tue Oct 8 Cardross 2.  (H)

Wed Oct 9

Thu Oct 10

Fri Oct 11

Sat Oct 12

Sun Oct 13

Mon Oct 14

Tue Oct 15

Wed Oct 16

Thu Oct 17

Fri Oct 18

Sat Oct 19

Sun Oct 20

Mon Oct 21

Tue Oct 22

Wed Oct 23

To be arranged



WEIR TENNIS CLUB    --    VETS FIXTURES 2019

Men 1 (Div 2A) Men 2 (Div 2B) Men 3 (Div 5B)

Drumchapel.  (A)

East Kilbride.  (H)
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Hamilton 3.  (H)

Drumchapel 2.  (H)

Woodend.  (H)

DL Westend.  (A)

Ardgowan.  (A)

Whitecraigs.  (H)

DL Renfrew 2.  (A)



Clarkston.  (A)

Strathgryffe 2.  (A)

Cambuslang.  (H) DL Hamilton   (A)

Nuffield Milngavie.  (A)

Woodend 2.  (H)


